Must be
Pendleton

resident to
be eligible.

Pendleton Parks and Recreation is pleased to offer financial assistance to individuals or families who may not be in a position to participate
due to financial hardship. Funding is available for those persons who qualify by filling out this one page form. Individuals or families may
request scholarships for an Aquatic Center season pass. Applicants may include a letter for further explanation of unusual circumstances.

Pendleton Parks and Recreation staff will review the application and notify the applicant with in 3 to 5 business days.

O Pool Pass $30 (per person) OSwim Lessons $39 ( excludes private lessons)
Primary Adult
First Name Last Name

Address

Street City State Zip
Phone

Home Work Cell
E-mail (for pool notices only)

1 certify that I have read and understand the requirements to receive financial assistance for an Aquatic center season pass, that I have provided
accurate information about my income and family, and that I am eligible for this assistance.

Signature Date

Application is not valid without signature and income documentation. See definition above for income.

Qualifying Dependents Age

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.
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